
10/28/22, 6:05 PM eWizard

Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of 

Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

A+ 
 A 
 A-

Server Time:06:05:37 PM

IP Address:123.176.46.26

Corrigendum Summary







Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited /  Tender Number : BGL/559/2022-23 /  Item ID : BGL/559/2022-23
 

Actions Reference Approved Date Remarks File Name Status


 corrigendum01 Initiated










Field name Old value New value

Project/Title* Hiring of an agency providing Bulk SMS, WhatsApp business
and Chatbot Solution Services for BGL Hiring of an agency providing Bulk SMS, WhatsApp busi

Description* Hiring of an agency providing Bulk SMS, WhatsApp business
and Chatbot Solution Services for BGL Hiring of an agency providing Bulk SMS, WhatsApp 

business and Chatbot Solution Services for BGL



Tender Closing Date & Time* 28-10-2022 15:00

Cover one Opening Date & Time* 28-10-2022 16:00

Cover two Opening Date & Time

Department Pre-Bid Meeting Option*  Department's Online Pre-Bid Meeting Link  



 Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Details  





 Department's Online Pre-Bid Meeting Link  



 Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Details  





Department Pre-Bid Meeting Details

Online Meeting Link
Enter Meeting Link

Online Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time

Offline Meeting Venue* thru online mode
thru online mode

Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time* 17-10-2022 12:00




Modify Corrigendum
*Indicates
Mandatory Fields

Corrigendum Reference*

corrigendum01

04-11-2022 15:00

04-11-2022 16:00



Enter Online Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time

17-10-2022 12:00

Update 
 Approve Corrigendum 	 Back

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.


 
 


https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/modifyCorrigendumDetails/aISrdLSmP2o_nQqIoQgnxA
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/deleteCorrigendumDetails/aISrdLSmP2o_nQqIoQgnxA/8p9MytWVAdJt-bT8dwVX2g
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/corrigendumSummary/ojBM5xpCXv6CHwQ6RoKQQQ
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/fileActivity/upload/lM7pGO4iDaRGaAj-0sG_vg/ojBM5xpCXv6CHwQ6RoKQQQ/8p9MytWVAdJt-bT8dwVX2g/aISrdLSmP2o_nQqIoQgnxA


10/28/22, 6:05 PM eWizard

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.


